Solid carbide drills and end mills
Innovations 2024
The new MEGA-Deep-Drill-Steel is a deep drill for highly effi cient deep drilling
applications on steel and cast-iron materials. Due to its innovative geometrical
and cutting material design, the deep drill is ideally adapted to high feed rates
and maximum productivity in bore machining up to 40xD.
The convex cutting edge and the optimised core diameter profi le result in ex-
cellent cutting properties with maximum stability. The cooling channel diame-

1 2 3
1
2
3
1 1
2
 Piloting
Deep drilling
up to max. 30xD
Making a pilot bore Deep drilling up to 30xD Deep drilling up to 40xD
5MILLER | Innovations 2024
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
15xDIT9
HA
CONFIG
3.00 4.00 90 58 52 28  M9115-0300A15  31459473
3.50 4.00 98 66 60 28 M9115-0350A15  31459474
4.00 4.00 98 66 60 28 M9115-0400A15  31459475
4.50 5.00 107 75 68 28 M9115-0450A15  31459476
5.00 5.00 115 83 75 28 M9115-0500A15  31459477
5.50 6.00 131 91 83 36 M9115-0550A15  31459478
6.00 6.00 139 99 90 36 M9115-0600A15  31459479
7.00 8.00 156 116 105 36 M9115-0700A15  31459510
8.00 8.00 172 132 120 36 M9115-0800A15  31459511
9.00 10.00 193 149 135 40 M9115-0900A15  31459512
9.50 10.00 209 165 150 40 M9115-0950A15  31459513
10.00 10.00 209 165 150 40 M9115-1000A15  31459514
11.00 12.00 231 182 165 45 M9115-1100A15  31459515
12.00 12.00 247 198 180 45 M9115-1200A15  31459516
13.00 14.00 264 215 195 45 M9115-1300A15  31459517
14.00 14.00 280 231 210 45 M9115-1400A15  31459518
15.00 16.00 300 248 225 48 M9115-1500A15  31459519
16.00 16.00 316 264 240 48 M9115-1600A15  31459520
d1
3.00 3.49 4.00 90 58 52 28
3.50 4.00 4.00 98 66 60 28
4.01 4.50 5.00 107 75 68 28

6 MILLER | Innovations 2024
l3
d 2
h6
l4
l1
l2
13
7°
d 1
h7
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
20xDIT9
HA
CONFIG
3.00 4.00 108 76 70 28 M9120-0300A15  31459521
3.50 4.00 118 86 80 28 M9120-0350A15  31459522
4.00 4.00 118 86 80 28 M9120-0400A15  31459523
4.50 5.00 129 97 90 28 M9120-0450A15  31459524
5.00 5.00 140 108 100 28 M9120-0500A15  31459525
5.50 6.00 159 119 110 36 M9120-0550A15  31459526
6.00 6.00 169 129 120 36 M9120-0600A15  31459527
6.50 8.00 191 151 140 36 M9120-0650A15  31459528
7.00 8.00 191 151 140 36 M9120-0700A15  31459529
8.00 8.00 212 172 160 36 M9120-0800A15  31459530
9.00 10.00 238 194 180 40 M9120-0900A15  31459531
10.00 10.00 259 215 200 40 M9120-1000A15  31459532
11.00 12.00 286 237 220 45 M9120-1100A15  31459533
12.00 12.00 307 258 240 45 M9120-1200A15  31459534
13.00 14.00 329 280 260 45 M9120-1300A15  31459535
14.00 14.00 350 301 280 45 M9120-1400A15  31459536
15.00 16.00 375 323 300 48 M9120-1500A15  31459537
16.00 16.00 396 344 320 48 M9120-1600A15 31459538
d1
3.00 3.49 4.00 108 76 70 28
3.50 4.00 4.00 118 86 80 28
4.01 4.50 5.00 129 97 90 28

Specifi cation:
M9120-[diameter]A15
Example:
M9120-0735A15
Tool diameter d1 = 7.35 mm
d1 min. d1 max. d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions of confi gurable series h7
Dimensions in mm.
For recommended pilot drill, see page 4.
For cutting data recommendation, see end of chapter.
7MILLER | Innovations 2024
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
25xDIT9
HA
CONFIG
3.00 4.00 125 93 87 28 M9125-0300A15  31459539
3.50 4.00 138 106 100 28 M9125-0350A15  31459540
4.00 4.00 138 106 100 28 M9125-0400A15  31459541
4.50 5.00 152 120 113 28 M9125-0450A15  31459542
5.00 5.00 165 133 125 28 M9125-0500A15  31459543
5.50 6.00 186 146 137 36 M9125-0550A15  31459544
6.00 6.00 199 159 150 36 M9125-0600A15  31459545
7.00 8.00 226 186 175 36 M9125-0700A15  31459546
8.00 8.00 252 212 200 36 M9125-0800A15  31459547
9.00 10.00 283 239 225 40 M9125-0900A15  31459548
10.00 10.00 309 265 250 40 M9125-1000A15  31459549
11.00 12.00 341 292 275 45 M9125-1100A15  31459550
12.00 12.00 367 318 300 45 M9125-1200A15  31459551
13.00 14.00 394 345 325 45 M9125-1300A15  31459552
14.00 14.00 420 371 350 45 M9125-1400A15 31459553
d1
3.00 3.49 4.00 125 93 87 28
3.50 4.00 4.00 138 106 100 28
4.01 4.50 5.00 152 120 113 28

Specifi cation:
M9125-[diameter]A15
Example:
M9125-0735A15
Tool diameter d1 = 7.35 mm
d1 min. d1 max. d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions of confi gurable series h7
Dimensions in mm.
For recommended pilot drill, see page 4.
For cutting data recommendation, see end of chapter.
8 MILLER | Innovations 2024
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
30xDIT9
HA
CONFIG
3.00 4.00 143 111 105 28 M9130-0300A15  31459554
3.50 4.00 158 126 120 28 M9130-0350A15  31459555
4.00 4.00 158 126 120 28 M9130-0400A15  31459556
4.50 5.00 174 142 135 28 M9130-0450A15  31459557
5.00 5.00 190 158 150 28 M9130-0500A15  31459558
5.50 6.00 214 174 165 36 M9130-0550A15  31459559
6.00 6.00 229 189 180 36 M9130-0600A15  31459560
6.50 8.00 261 221 210 36 M9130-0650A15  31459561
7.00 8.00 261 221 210 36 M9130-0700A15  31459562
8.00 8.00 292 252 240 36 M9130-0800A15  31459563
9.00 10.00 328 284 270 40 M9130-0900A15  31459564
10.00 10.00 359 315 300 40 M9130-1000A15  31459565
11.00 12.00 396 347 330 45 M9130-1100A15  31459566
12.00 12.00 427 378 360 45 M9130-1200A15 31459567
d1
3.00 3.49 4.00 143 111 105 28
3.50 4.00 4.00 158 126 120 28
4.01 4.50 5.00 174 142 135 28

Specifi cation:
M9130-[diameter]A15
Example:
M9130-0735A15
Tool diameter d1 = 7.35 mm
d1 min. d1 max. d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions of confi gurable series h7
Dimensions in mm.
For recommended pilot drill, see page 4.
For cutting data recommendation, see end of chapter.
9MILLER | Innovations 2024
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
40xDIT9
HA
CONFIG
3.00 4.00 178 146 140 28 M9140-0300A15  31459568
3.50 4.00 198 166 160 28 M9140-0350A15  31459569
4.00 4.00 198 166 160 28 M9140-0400A15  31459570
4.50 5.00 219 187 180 28 M9140-0450A15  31459571
5.00 5.00 240 208 200 28 M9140-0500A15  31459572
6.00 6.00 289 249 240 36 M9140-0600A15  31459573
7.00 8.00 331 291 280 36 M9140-0700A15  31459574
8.00 8.00 372 332 320 36 M9140-0800A15  31459575
9.00 10.00 418 374 360 40 M9140-0900A15 31459576
d1
3.00 3.49 4.00 178 146 140 28
3.50 4.00 4.00 198 166 160 28
4.01 4.50 5.00 219 187 180 28

l3
d 1
 f8
l1
R
d 2
 h
6
l1
l3
l2
d 1
 d
11
d3
12.00 12 11.2 83 22 36 2.00 3 M3582-1200AU-R0200 31430485
16.00 16 15.1 92 26 42 3.00 3 M3582-1600AU-R0300 31430488
20.00 20 18.8 104 32 54 3.00 3 M3582-2000AU-R0300  31430551
20.00 20 18.8 104 32 54 4.00 3 M3582-2000AU-R0400  31430552
25.00 25 23.5 114 40 58 3.00 3 M3582-2500AU-R0300 31430559
25.00 25 23.5 114 40 58 4.00 3 M3582-2500AU-R0400  31430560
N 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 C 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 3.1 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3
CONFIG
HBHA
12.00 0.4 3.00 0.40 1.00

Available from
NOW ON!
Cx45°
d 3
l1
l2
l3
d 2
h6
d 1
h1
0
20 MILLER | Innovations 2024
45°
N 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 C 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 3.1 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3
4.00 6 3.90 57 11 – 0.08 8 M7248P-0400AU-C0008 31237383
5.00 6 4.90 57 13 – 0.10 8 M7248P-0500AU-C0010 31237384
6.00 6 5.80 57 13 19 0.12 8 M7248P-0600AU-C0012 31237385
6.00 6 5.80 65 21 27 0.12 8 M7248P-0600AU-C0012 31237386
8.00 8 7.80 63 19 25 0.16 8 M7248P-0800AU-C0016 31237387
8.00 8 7.80 70 22 32 0.16 8 M7248P-0800AU-C0016 31237388
10.00 10 9.70 72 22 30 0.20 8 M7248P-1000AU-C0020 31237389
12.00 12 11.60 83 26 36 0.24 8 M7248P-1200AU-C0024 31237390
16.00 16 15.50 92 32 42 0.32 8 M7248P-1600AU-C0032 31237391
20.00 20 19.40 104 38 52 0.40 8 M7248P-2000AU-C0040 31237392
HA HB
CONFIG
OptiMill®-Composite-Speed-Plus
Shoulder milling cutter, design with pulling cutting edge

M7248P-1200[shank form]-C0024
Example:
M7248P-1200BU-C0024
Shank form HB
d 2
h6
d 1
h1
0
Cx45°
l1
l2
l3
d 3
21MILLER | Innovations 2024
4.00 6 3.90 57 11 – 0.08 8 M7258P-0400AU-C0008 31242565
5.00 6 4.90 57 13 – 0.10 8 M7258P-0500AU-C0010 31242566
6.00 6 5.80 57 13 19 0.12 8 M7258P-0600AU-C0012 31242567
6.00 6 5.80 65 21 27 0.12 8 M7258P-0600AU-C0012 31242568
8.00 8 7.80 63 19 25 0.16 8 M7258P-0800AU-C0016 31242569
8.00 8 7.80 70 22 32 0.16 8 M7258P-0800AU-C0016 31242580
10.00 10 9.70 72 22 30 0.20 8 M7258P-1000AU-C0020 31242581
12.00 12 11.60 83 26 36 0.24 8 M7258P-1200AU-C0024 31242582
16.00 16 15.50 92 32 42 0.32 8 M7258P-1600AU-C0032 31242583
45°
N 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 C 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 3.1 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3
20.00 20 19.40 104 38 52 0.40 8 M7258P-2000AU-C0040 31242584
HA HB
CONFIG
OptiMill®-Composite-Speed-Plus
Shoulder milling cutter, design with pushing cutting edge

Cx45°
d 3
l1
l2
l3
Application:
Roughing and fi nishing of CFRP in one machining step.
Pulling cutting edge for better removal of the chips/dust
(e.g. on milling pockets and slots). Particularly suitable
for diffi cult to machine surface layers (e.g. UD or copper
mesh) to prevent delamination on the lower edge of the
part.
22 MILLER | Innovations 2024
45°
N 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 C 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 3.1 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3
4.00 6 3.90 57 11 – 0.08 8 M7228P-0400AQ-C0008 31223317
5.00 6 4.90 57 13 – 0.10 8 M7228P-0500AQ-C0010 31223318
6.00 6 5.80 57 13 19 0.12 8 M7228P-0600AQ-C0012 31223319
6.00 6 5.80 65 21 27 0.12 8 M7228P-0600AQ-C0012 31223330
8.00 8 7.80 63 19 25 0.16 8 M7228P-0800AQ-C0016 31223331
8.00 8 7.80 70 22 32 0.16 8 M7228P-0800AQ-C0016 31223332
10.00 10 9.70 72 22 30 0.20 8 M7228P-1000AQ-C0020 31223333
12.00 12 11.60 83 26 36 0.24 8 M7228P-1200AQ-C0024 31223334
16.00 16 15.50 92 32 42 0.32 8 M7228P-1600AQ-C0032 31223335
20.00 20 19.40 104 38 52 0.40 8 M7228P-2000AQ-C0040 31223336
HA HB
CONFIG
OptiMill®-Composite-Speed-Plus
Shoulder milling cutter, design with pulling cutting edge

M7228P-1200[shank form]Q-C0024
Example:
M7228P-1200BQ-C0024
Shank form HB
d 2
h6
d 1
h1
0
Cx45°
l1
l2
l3
d 3
23MILLER | Innovations 2024
4.00 6 3.90 57 11 – 0.08 8 M7238P-0400AQ-C0008 31223337
5.00 6 4.90 57 13 – 0.10 8 M7238P-0500AQ-C0010 31223338
6.00 6 5.80 57 13 19 0.12 8 M7238P-0600AQ-C0012 31223339
6.00 6 5.80 65 21 27 0.12 8 M7238P-0600AQ-C0012 31223340
8.00 8 7.80 63 19 25 0.16 8 M7238P-0800AQ-C0016 31223341
8.00 8 7.80 70 22 32 0.16 8 M7238P-0800AQ-C0016 31223342
10.00 10 9.70 72 22 30 0.20 8 M7238P-1000AQ-C0020 31223343
12.00 12 11.60 83 26 36 0.24 8 M7238P-1200AQ-C0024 31223344
16.00 16 15.50 92 32 42 0.32 8 M7238P-1600AQ-C0032 31223345
45°
N 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 C 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 3.1 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3
20.00 20 19.40 104 38 52 0.40 8 M7238P-2000AQ-C0040 31223346
HA HB
CONFIG
OptiMill®-Composite-Speed-Plus
Shoulder milling cutter, design with pushing cutting edge